Core Range 500g Trays

Core Range 1kg Chubbs

Boneless Beef Formula
Chicken Formula
Duck Formula

Turkey Formula

Life Stages 500g Trays

Life Stages 1.4kg Chubbs

Luxury Range 500g Trays

Luxury Range 1.4kg Chubbs

Dinner for Cats 175g Trays

Cat Range 500g Trays

All prices are as of 09/12/25 and includes VAT where
applicable (subject to change of prevailing rate).

Support Range 500g Trays

Support Range 1.4kg Chubbs

Just Range 500g Trays

Just Range 1.4kg Chubbs

RRP PRICE LIST
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Gently Steamed Beef
Gently Steamed Chicken
Gently Steamed Duck
Gently Steamed Lamb
Gently Steamed Puppy

Gently Steamed Senior

Nuggets 1kg

Frozen Bones, Fish and Hearts

Nutriment Bone Broth

Gourmet Treats

Lamb Puffs 100g
Pizzles (Single)
Tripe Sticks 150g

Turkey Liver Chews 100g

Fish Flatties 100g
Fish Twists 100g
Little Fish 100g

Leo & Wolf Treats

Functional Snhacks

Antler Bars

Aniforte Supplements

All prices are as of 09/12/25 and includes VAT where
applicable (subject to change of prevailing rate).
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Freeze Dried Food - Chicken 225g
Freeze Dried Food - Beef 225g
Freeze Dried Food - Lamb 225¢g
Freeze Dried Topper - Chicken 50g
Freeze Dried Topper - Beef 50g
Freeze Dried Topper - Lamb 50g
Freeze Dried Treats - Chicken 30g
Freeze Dried Treats - Beef 30g

Freeze Dried Treats - Lamb 30g

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£4.29
£4.29
£4.29
£2.99
£2.99

£2.99

Fresh Cooked Medallions 800g

Fresh Cooked Medallions - Chicken
Fresh Cooked Medallions - Beef
Fresh Cooked Medallions - Lamb

Fresh Cooked Medallions - Salmon

All prices are as of 09/12/25 and includes VAT where
applicable (subject to change of prevailing rate).

AJIrument



